http://www.grandronde.org/
9615 Grand Ronde Rd
Grand Ronde, Or 97347-9712

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde Community of Oregon
2021 Annual Agency Profile

Ms. Trish Squires
(503) 879-1332

General Information
Federally Recognized Tribal Statistical Areas
Grand Ronde Community and Off-Reservation Trust Land, OR

Service Consumption
0 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
0 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
0 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 00075
Reporter Type: Tribal Subsidy

Asset Type:
Sponsor NTDID:

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$0
$8,900
$68,939
$330,956
$0
$408,795

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

Assets
Revenue Vehicles 0
Service Vehicles 0
Facilities 0
Tier Il
0R02

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources
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Performance Measure Targets - 2022
Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair
Equipment - Automobiles - 8%

Equipment - Trucks and other Rubber Tire Vehicles - 45%
Facility - Administrative / Maintenance Facilities - 2%
Facility - Passenger / Parking Facilities - 0%

Rolling Stock - AB - Articulated Bus - 20%

Rolling Stock - AO - Automobile - 50%

Rolling Stock - BR - Over-the-road Bus - 78%

Rolling Stock - BU - Bus - 25%

Rolling Stock - CU - Cutaway - 38%

Rolling Stock - MV - Minivan - 34%

Rolling Stock - OR - Other - 100%

Rolling Stock - SV - Sports Utility Vehicle - 31%

Rolling Stock - VN - Van - 40%


http://www.grandronde.org/

